
&3

&3&3
&3&3

&3

&3

&3

D

I

J

C

F

E

A

B

H

G

¬«37

£¤59

¬«191

¬«44

¬«44

£¤59
¬«173

")M16 ")M47

")F24

")F32

")M47

K

Shelby County
2007 - 2011 Reportable Crash History
Motorcycle-related Rural Crashes
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H   PORTSMOUTH
I    SHELBY
J   TENNANT
K   WESTPHALIA

A   DEFIANCE
B   EARLING
C   ELK HORN
D   HARLAN
E   IRWIN
F   KIRKMAN
G   PANAMA


